Bid Summary

	J																	
	Puri Court Storm Drain Improvements, CIP No. 25415 Bid Opening: 3/26/2025 @ 2:00 p.m. Engineer's Estimate			Estimate	DPI, Inc.		Kerex Engineering, Inc		WestRock Engineering		Mountain Cascade, Inc.		W.R. Forde Associates, Inc.		BuildCorp, Inc.		C	
Item No.	Total Quantity (Approximate)	Unit of Measure	Item Description	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	U
1	415	LF	48" RCP	\$ 1,300.00	\$539,500	\$1,350.00	\$560,250.00	\$780.000	\$323,700.00	\$1,800.00	\$747,000.00	\$1,262.00	\$523,730.00	\$1,320.00	\$547,800.00	\$1,200.000	\$498,000.00	\$
2	52	LF	Box Culvert	\$ 1,500.00	\$78,000	\$1,300.00	\$67,600.00	\$2,900.00	\$150,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$93,600.00	\$3,222.00	\$167,544.00	\$2,500.00	\$130,000.00	\$600.00	\$31,200.00	\$
3	2	EA	Type III Storm Drain Manhole (6'-8' Deep)	\$ 15,000.00	\$30,000	\$12,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$36,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$36,250.00	\$72,500.00	\$44,000.00	\$88,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$48,000.00	\$3
4	1	EA	Type III Storm Drain Manhole (8'-10' Deep)	\$ 20,000.00	\$20,000	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$38,800.00	\$38,800.00	\$44,000.00	\$44,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$4
5	2	EA	Type III Storm Drain Manhole (10'-12' Deep)	\$ 25,000.00	\$50,000	\$16,000.00	\$32,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$38,950.00	\$77,900.00	\$60,000.00	\$120,000.00	\$42,000.00	\$84,000.00	\$4
6	1	LS	Headwall w/ Fence	\$ 50,000.00	\$50,000	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$29,000.00	\$29,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$62,050.00	\$62,050.00	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$7
7	2	EA	Replace 4" Sanitary Sewer Lateral	\$ 5,000.00	\$10,000	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$14,500.00	\$29,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$12,980.00	\$25,960.00	\$8,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$48,000.00	\$
8	1	EA	Remove & Replace Catch Basin	\$ 15,000.00	\$15,000	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$11,500.00	\$11,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$14,400.00	\$14,400.00	\$
9	3	EA	Trench Dam	\$ 10,000.00	\$30,000	\$1,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$22,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$13,500.00	\$2,200.00	\$6,600.00	\$36,000.00	\$108,000.00	\$
10	85	LF	Remove & Replace Curb & Gutter	\$ 100.00	\$8,500	\$70.00	\$5,950.00	\$200.00	\$17,000.00	\$100.00	\$8,500.00	\$295.00	\$25,075.00	\$60.00	\$5,100.00	\$190.00	\$16,150.00	ę
11	2860	SF	Remove & Replace Sidewalk	\$ 45.00	\$128,700	\$12.00	\$34,320.00	\$45.00	\$128,700.00	\$8.00	\$22,880.00	\$24.00	\$68,640.00	\$20.00	\$57,200.00	\$70.00	\$200,200.00	
12	1	EA	Remove & Replace ADA Ramp	\$ 15,000.00	\$15,000	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$1
13	150	SF	Valley Gutter	\$ 30.00	\$4,500	\$70.00	\$10,500.00	\$75.00	\$11,250.00	\$20.00	\$3,000.00	\$112.00	\$16,800.00	\$50.00	\$7,500.00	\$95.00	\$14,250.00	
14	645	SF	Exposed Aggregate Driveway	\$ 70.00	\$45,150	\$32.00	\$20,640.00	\$60.00	\$38,700.00	\$20.00	\$12,900.00	\$76.00	\$49,020.00	\$50.00	\$32,250.00	\$5.00	\$3,225.00	
15	6600	SF	Slurry Seal	\$ 3.00	\$19,800	\$2.50	\$16,500.00	\$3.00	\$19,800.00	\$2.50	\$16,500.00	\$3.00	\$19,800.00	\$2.40	\$15,840.00	\$2.00	\$13,200.00	
16	1	LS	Striping/Markings	\$ 5,000.00	\$5,000	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$6,580.00	\$6,580.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$9,600.00	\$9,600.00	\$9
17	1	LS	Landscaping & Irrigation	\$ 86,500.00	\$86,500	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$145,000.00	\$145,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$147,150.00	\$147,150.00	\$140,000.00	\$140,000.00	\$96,000.00	\$96,000.00	\$1
18	1	LS	Remove & Reinstall Major Street Light	\$ 15,000.00	\$15,000	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$23,400.00	\$23,400.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$1
19	1	LS	Traffic Control Plan	\$ 49,350.00	\$49,350	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$71,200.00	\$71,200.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$96,000.00	\$96,000.00	\$
20	1	LS	Temporary Construction Easement Implementation	\$ 40,000.00	\$40,000	\$70,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$17,800.00	\$17,800.00	\$80,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$36,000.00	\$36,000.00	\$
21	1	LS	BMPs/Storm Water Pollution Control Plan	\$ 10,000.00	\$10,000	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$11,100.00	\$11,100.00	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$42,000.00	\$42,000.00	\$1
22	1	LS	Trench Shoring	\$ 50,000.00	\$50,000	\$4,517.00	\$4,517.00	\$65,000.00	\$65,000.00	\$50,000.00		\$33,900.00	\$33,900.00	\$80,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$129,775.00	\$129,775.00	\$1
			TOTAL:	\$1,300,0	00.00	\$1,048	8,777.00	\$1,190	,950.00	\$1,27	0,380.00	\$1,489	,449.00	\$1,570	,790.00	\$1,590	,000.00	L
Subcontractors			Tennyson Dirt Dy	oza, Inc. Electric LLC nasty, Inc.	· · · · · ·	n Electric ndscape, Inc.	Liffey Electric Bond Blacktop Bruce Enterprises		Tennyson Electric Graham Contractors, Inc Marina Landscape R&R Maher		Bond Blacktop, Inc. Sierra Traffic Markings, Inc. R&R Maher Construction Company, Inc.		Raposo Engineering, Inc. MZB Engineering, Inc.		6			
						гыл vanguar	FBD Vanguard Construction,					al Engineering	Company, Inc. Bailey Fence Co. Inc.					

Dirt Dynasty, Inc.
FBD Vanguard Construction,
Inc

Bailey Fence Co, Inc. Tennyson Electric LLC Los Loza, Inc.

Sinclair General Engineering

 1						
GSW Construction, Inc.						
Unit Price	Total					
\$1,890.00	\$784,350.00					
\$2,260.00	\$117,520.00					
\$33,280.00	\$66,560.00					
\$42,650.00	\$42,650.00					
\$46,650.00	\$93,300.00					
\$73,270.00	\$73,270.00					
\$9,250.00	\$18,500.00					
\$9,200.00	\$9,200.00					
\$5,090.00	\$15,270.00					
\$160.00	\$13,600.00					
\$29.00	\$82,940.00					
\$10,300.00	\$10,300.00					
\$69.00	\$10,350.00					
\$65.00	\$41,925.00					
\$3.00	\$19,800.00					
\$9,030.00	\$9,030.00					
\$134,000.00	\$134,000.00					
\$14,300.00	\$14,300.00					
\$1,370.00	\$1,370.00					
\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00					
\$15,100.00	\$15,100.00					
\$13,700.00	\$13,700.00					
\$1,593,035.00						

CEAU CO. dba Castillon Company				
Unit Price	Total			
\$1,770.00	\$734,550.00			
\$6,150.00	\$319,800.00			
\$20,000.00	\$40,000.00			
\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00			
\$24,000.00	\$48,000.00			
\$68,000.00	\$68,000.00			
\$9,500.00	\$19,000.00			
\$17,000.00	\$17,000.00			
\$7,000.00	\$21,000.00			
\$147.00	\$12,495.00			
\$22.00	\$62,920.00			
\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00			
\$63.00	\$9,450.00			
\$31.00	\$19,995.00			
\$5.00	\$33,000.00			
\$6,800.00	\$6,800.00			
\$130,000.00	\$130,000.00			
\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00			
\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00			
\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00			
\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00			
\$145,000.00	\$145,000.00			
\$1,780	,510.00			

Golden State Construction & Utility, Inc.			
Unit Price	Total		
\$2,200.00	\$913,000.00		
\$4,500.00	\$234,000.00		
\$27,500.00	\$55,000.00		
\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00		
\$33,000.00	\$66,000.00		
\$65,000.00	\$65,000.00		
\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00		
\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00		
\$2,000.00	\$6,000.00		
\$175.00	\$14,875.00		
\$25.00	\$71,500.00		
\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00		
\$70.00	\$10,500.00		
\$55.00	\$35,475.00		
\$3.00	\$19,800.00		
\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00		
\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00		
\$20,500.00	\$20,500.00		
\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00		
\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00		
\$6,850.00	\$6,850.00		
\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00		
\$1,834	,000.00		

ATTACHMENT 1

Bailey Fence Co, Inc.
Chrisp Company
Los Loza, Inc.
Graham Contractors, Inc

APena Construction, Inc.
Ricardo Marrun Construction
Reds Power Electric
Los Loza, Inc.

Tennyson Electric LLC
Marina Landscape, Inc.
Merz Bros Construction, Inc.
Bond Blacktop